Mo. 17.

Di. 18.

Mi. 19.

Do. 20.

Fr. 21.

Sa. 22.

So. 23.

GOTTESDIENSTE
KLOSTER VISITATION
17.-23. NOVEMBER 2025
www.klostervisitation.ch

ROSENKRANZ
EUCHARISTIEFEIER
PATER ANTONY KOLENCHERRY

EUCHARISTIEFEIER anschliessend Rosenkranz

PATER ANTONY KOLENCHERRY

LAUDES

LAUDES

EUCHARISTIEFEIER anschliessend Rosenkranz
KAPLAN KONRAD MAIR

LAUDES

34. SONNTAG IM JAHRESKREIS
EUCHARISTIEFEIER
GENERALVIKAR MARKUS THURIG

08.30 Uhr

09.00 Uhr

07.30 Uhr

07.00 Uhr

07.00 Uhr

07.30 Uhr

07.00 Uhr

08.00 Uhr



